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Universal lid with handle

== Modulaire f‘g Recyclage

Technical information

ltem code
Colour
Dimensions (in cm)

Master carton dimensions (in cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

Food contact approved

PB-1011-CLR

Clear

6.5 (H) x 33 (W) x 45.5 (L)
55 (H) x 33.4 (W) x 45.6 (L)
0.01 m3

6

120

0.53 kg

0.63 kg

4895238700053

39269050

Polypropylene



